
Scorer: Attest:                                                                         Date:

HOLE OUT

Black 3821

Blue 3541

White 3205

Yellow 2968

Men’s Handicap

Green 2654

Women’s Handicap

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

389 438 389 543 407 202 609 187 424

368 415 368 510 389 183 564 170 399

375 397 318 491 380 157 533 160 377

354 362 298 444 362 141 502 146 304

12 2 18 14 6 10 8 16 4

336 344 290 417 310 135 418 109 281

12 2 18 14 6 10 8 16 4

INT IN TOT HCP NET

  3588 7409

  3366 6907

  3188 6393

  2913 5881

  

  

  

  

  

  

  2640 5294

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

400 645 227 536 413 212 446 586 356

381 614 215 463 389 197 419 547 316

352 599 203 423 357 188 396 429 258

322 545 185 403 340 167 374 392 240

11 7 15 1 5 13 3 9 17

296 480 169 359 323 154 331 326 216

11 7 15 1 5 13 3 9 17

© Golf ScoreCards, Inc.
3/2020   1-800-238-7267

Maintain required pace of play | Keep carts on paths | Fix ball marks and sand divots

Par 36 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4  36 724 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4

  



  

200 Eagle Ridge Dr., Davenport, FL 33837
Pro Shop: (863) 547-8800  | Email: proshop@whiteherongolf.com

www.whiteherongolfclub.com EST. 2020

Clubhouse

Short Game Complex

Practice Range

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

9

18

U.S.G.A. RULES  
GOVERN ALL PLAY  
WITH THE ADDITION  
OF THESE LOCAL RULES:

• All conservation lands  
are no hunt; please do  
not enter these areas.

• Red stakes: Penalty Area.

• White stakes: Out of Bounds.

• Ball hitting power lines is an automatic replay,  
with no penalty.

• 90° rule is always in effect unless otherwise  
indicated by pro shop or starter.

• Pace of play policy is straightforward: please stay up with the group 
in front of you at all times.

• Please keep carts on paths around tees and greens.

• All yardage markers are to the center of the greens.


