HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	INT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET
Black	400	645	227	536	413	212	446	586	356	3821		389	438	389	543	407	202	609	187	424	3588	7409		
Blue	381	614	215	463	389	197	419	547	316	3541		368	415	368	510	389	183	564	170	399	3366	6907		
White	352	599	203	423	357	188	396	429	258	3205		375	397	318	491	380	157	533	160	377	3188	6393		
Yellow	322	545	185	403	340	167	374	392	240	2968		354	362	298	444	362	141	502	146	304	2913	5881		
Men's Handicap	11	7	15	1	5	13	3	9	17			12	2	18	14	6	10	8	16	4				
Par	4	5	3	4	4	3	4	5	4	36		4	4	4	5	4	3	5	3	4	36	72		
Green	296	480	169	359	323	154	331	326	216	2654		336	344	290	417	310	135	418	109	281	2640	5294		
Women's Handicap	11	7	15	1	5	13	3	9	17			12	2	18	14	6	10	8	16	4				

 ${\it Maintain \, required \, pace \, of \, play \, | \, \textit{Keep carts on paths} \, | \, \textit{Fix ball marks and sand divots} \,$

Date:

© Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 3/2020 1-800-238-7267 Attest:

Scorer:



- Pace of play policy is straightforward: please stay up with the group in front of you at all times.
- · Please keep carts on paths around tees and greens.
- All yardage markers are to the center of the greens.

200 Eagle Ridge Dr., Davenport, FL 33837
Pro Shop: (863) 547-8800 | Email: proshop@whiteherongolf.com
www.whiteherongolfclub.com

